sourdough, butter
signature rock oysters

fingerlime + pepperberry

tomato consommé
gim bugak, whipped tofu, yolk

mushroom pastilla, pecora
dairy curd

beef skewer, butter bean
hummus, chilli oil

galette, philly, smoked roe

quail, tamarind, peanut

ceviche, passionfruit aguachile,

cucumber

“

onziemt

prix fixe $85pp

10 stracciatella, asparagus,
puffed cereal
be
haloumi, pickled watermelon,
doz/50 karkalla, szechuan
be
be beetroot, tahine, dukkah
8e green beans, whey beurre
blanc, chervil, almonds
broccolini, pepitas, chilli,
8e
blood orange
kingfish, bagnet vert, cress,
20 watermelon radish

24 fish head & collar/tail/belly,

” miso sambal, preserved lime

spatchcock, saffron honey,
za'atar, pomegranate

lamb rump, chimichurri,
sivri peppers

24

26

26
26

26

40

38

42

48



